2023 OKLP State Convention

Weekend Schedule of Events

Friday. March 3
6:00 - 9:00pm Early Registration*

Meet & Greet, Cash Bar (Hotel Lounge)

Saturday, March 4

8:30am
9:00am
12:30pm

12:50pm
2:00pm
5:30pm

6:30pm
7:00pm
7:30pm

9:00pm
9:30pm

Registration

Annual Business Meeting: Call to Order

Recess for Lunch

Catered Lunch**

Keynote Address: Mike ter Maat**

Annual Business Meeting: Resumes

Annual Business Meeting: Adjournment to Time Certain
Cocktail Hour with Cash Bar (Hotel Lounge)

Founders Dinner and Fundraising Gala**

Speaker: Drew Cook**

Award Presentations, Lifetime Membership Pinning, Music,
Merriment, Silent Auction, and 50/50 Raffle**

Silent Auction and 50/50 Raffle end**

Gala ends**

Sunday, March 5

8:30am
9:00am
12:30pm
1:00pm

Registration
Annual Business Meeting: Resumes
Annual Business Meeting: Adjournment sine die

State Executive Committee Meeting***

*Available for Basic, Premium, and Gold packages only.

**Ticket required for admission.

***Start time is approximate. All current and newly-elected ExCom Committee members are asked to attend.



