2023 OKLP State Convention Weekend Schedule of Events

Friday, March 3

6:00 - 9:00pm Early Registration*

Meet & Greet, Cash Bar (Hotel Lounge)

Saturday, March 4

8:30am	Registration
9:00am	Annual Business Meeting: Call to Order
12:30pm	Recess for Lunch
	Catered Lunch**
12:50pm	Keynote Address: Mike ter Maat**
2:00pm	Annual Business Meeting: Resumes
5:30pm	Annual Business Meeting: Adjournment to Time Certain
	Cocktail Hour with Cash Bar (Hotel Lounge)
6:30pm	Founders Dinner and Fundraising Gala**
7:00pm	Speaker: Drew Cook**
7:30pm	Award Presentations, Lifetime Membership Pinning, Music,
	Merriment, Silent Auction, and 50/50 Raffle**
9:00pm	Silent Auction and 50/50 Raffle end**
9:30pm	Gala ends**

Sunday, March 5

8:30am	Registration
9:00am	Annual Business Meeting: Resumes
12:30pm	Annual Business Meeting: Adjournment sine die
1:00pm	State Executive Committee Meeting***

^{*}Available for Basic, Premium, and Gold packages only.

^{**}Ticket required for admission.

^{***}Start time is approximate. All current and newly-elected ExCom Committee members are asked to attend.